FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
BUZ & FRIENDS LIMITED

BWIN.PARTY SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
BWS WINDOWS LTD

BY FM LIMITED

BY THE MIND LIMITED

Bz2 LTD

CABBAGE HALL COMMUNITY TRUST CIC
CACTUS DIGITAL LTD

CAFE PARK LIMITED

CAGE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

THE CAKE AFFAIR LIMITED
CAKELICIOUS LIMITED

CALAN CONSULTANCIES CYF

CALDUS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CALLUM DONALD DESIGN LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE EXECUTIVE PARTNERS LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE IT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE MARKETING DEVELOPMENT LTD

CAMBRIDGESHIRE VOLUNTARY SERVICES
LTD

CAMBS GROUNDCARE LIMITED

CAMPBELL BUTLER LIMITED

CAMROSE REAL ESTATE LIMITED

CANBFOUND LTD

CANCER TREATMENT PARTNERS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

C & C PLANNING PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

C & C ROOFING LIMITED

C & D NEWMAN LTD

CANDID CARE 16 PLUS LIMITED

CANDID COLLECTIONS LIMITED

C & JR SERVICES LTD

CANDRA-HOLDING LTD

CANDRA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LTD

CAPITAL DOMAINS LTD

CAPITAL INVESTMENT CORP LIMITED

CAPITAL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CAPPED LTD

CARADUIN CONSULTING LIMITED

CARBERY CEMENT CONSULTANTS LTD

CARBON LEAPFROG

CARDIFF BAY COMMERCE LTD

CARE AND SHARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CAREDANE LIMITED

CAREER CENTRAL C.I.C.

CAR INSPECTIONS SERVICES LIMITED
CARL & DAVE LIMITED

CARLTON JAMES PROPERTY ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CARNIVAL (PHILANTHROPIST) LIMITED
CARRINGTON JONES LTD

CARS DIRECT SOUTHERN LIMITED
CARSTYLE SAFETY PRODUCTS LIMITED
C ARTHURS & SON LIMITED
CARTRIDGE REMANUFACTURING
TECHNOLOGY UK LTD.

05764768
08072819
06310818
08683407
08235960
08552258
09275865
09269447
07413566
09284049
08255485
09710303
06556366
08842371
08276188
05508062
06576470
04130409
07427499

08754515
07146684
04021008
06328142
09284026

05214900
03193109
03905833
09024927
01074532
09304221
09293199
09294784
06697314
08327650
09180415

07431569
07851811
06512085
06963733
08100390
03978198
02230267
08179231
07397494
07211584
07976771

06712391
09249280
09318691
02749266
08714225
04801741

BUXTON COUNTRY HOMES (EVERSLEY)
LIMITED

CAR ZONE COSMETICS (GB) LTD

CASA MIA (HATCH END) LIMITED

CASA M RESTAURANTS LIMITED

CASHBACK 81 LTD

CASH BACK MOTORS LTD.

CASLON & CO LIMITED

CASPIANO LTD

CASTAWAYS (MR CHIPPY) LIMITED

CASUAL SATURDAYS LIMITED

CATALLYST LIMITED

CATTON RECYCLING LTD

CB BUILDERS SOUTH EAST LTD

CCA SOFTWARE LTD

CCPAY LTD

CC TRADING AND RECRUITMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

CDAPERFORM LTD.

CEDAR PLANT LTD

CELEBI CATERING LIMITED

CELERITAS SOA LTD

CELIKS OF HULL LIMITED

CELIUM LIMITED

CELK LIMITED

CELTIC FLOORING COMPANY LIMITED

CEM NORTH EAST LIMITED

CENTRAL FOOD SUPPLIES LTD

CENTRE COURT BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

CEREBRIGHT LTD

CEYLON TRADING LTD

CEYSU LTD

CFK-GLOBAL LIMITED

C. G. GARNER LIMITED

CHACHA CASUAL GOURMET LTD
CHAMELEON FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CHAMP PLUMBING LTD

CHANDOS PARADE LTD

CHAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CHANNEL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
CHAPEL LANE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
CHARCOAL GRILL ( WORCESTER PARK )
LIMITED

CHARLES CACHIA LTD

CHARLES LUCAS ESTATES LIMITED
CHARLOTTE FATIRBAIRN CONSULTING
LIMITED

CHARLTON VILLAGE STORE LTD
CHASE ROAD PROPERTIES LTD
CHASINGPERFECTIONCLOTHING LTD
CHATTERZ LIMITED

CHAUHAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CHEAP STEEL LIMITED

CHEF MARBU JOSWA LIMITED
CHELSEA CARRIAGES LIMITED
CHEMWATT LIMITED

08768206

05183627
09451616
09298258
09709084
08243217
08229906
09331911
07229487
09241613
04583426
09194553
09315314
06700604
09340674
08990836
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07357046
07984647
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09165311
09369951
08940761
08544231
08678639
07747974
08471519
09339597
06516888
09165080
09232189
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08587949
08874386
07625803
08965440

09720706
08736126
09303129

09499086
09661558
09185344
04935098
09448327
08743032
09319322
08750443
03695723
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