

FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

BUZ & FRIENDS LIMITED	05764768	BUXTON COUNTRY HOMES (EVERSLEY) LIMITED	08768206	23/02/2016
BWIN.PARTY SERVICES (UK) LIMITED	08072819	CAR ZONE COSMETICS (GB) LTD	05183627	23/02/2016
BWS WINDOWS LTD	06310818	CASA MIA (HATCH END) LIMITED	09451616	23/02/2016
BY FM LIMITED	08683407	CASA M RESTAURANTS LIMITED	09298258	23/02/2016
BY THE MIND LIMITED	08235960	CASHBACK 81 LTD	09709084	23/02/2016
BZ2 LTD	08552258	CASH BACK MOTORS LTD.	08243217	23/02/2016
CABBAGE HALL COMMUNITY TRUST CIC	09275865	CASLON & CO LIMITED	08229906	23/02/2016
CACTUS DIGITAL LTD	09269447	CASPIANO LTD	09331911	23/02/2016
CAFE PARK LIMITED	07413566	CASTAWAYS (MR CHIPPY) LIMITED	07229487	23/02/2016
CAGE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	09284049	CASUAL SATURDAYS LIMITED	09241613	23/02/2016
THE CAKE AFFAIR LIMITED	08255485	CATALYST LIMITED	04583426	23/02/2016
CAKELICIOUS LIMITED	09710303	CATTON RECYCLING LTD	09194553	23/02/2016
CALAN CONSULTANCIES CYF	06556366	CB BUILDERS SOUTH EAST LTD	09315314	23/02/2016
CALDUS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	08842371	CCA SOFTWARE LTD	06700604	23/02/2016
CALLUM DONALD DESIGN LIMITED	08276188	CCPAY LTD	09340674	23/02/2016
CAMBRIDGE EXECUTIVE PARTNERS LIMITED	05508062	CC TRADING AND RECRUITMENT SERVICES LIMITED	08990836	23/02/2016
CAMBRIDGE IT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06576470	CDAPERFORM LTD.	04511606	23/02/2016
CAMBRIDGE MARKETING DEVELOPMENT LTD	04130409	CEDAR PLANT LTD	06977806	23/02/2016
CAMBRIDGESHIRE VOLUNTARY SERVICES LTD	07427499	CELEBI CATERING LIMITED	08466464	23/02/2016
CAMBS GROUND CARE LIMITED	08754515	CELERITAS SOA LTD	07322244	23/02/2016
CAMPBELL BUTLER LIMITED	07146684	CELIKS OF HULL LIMITED	07357046	23/02/2016
CAMROSE REAL ESTATE LIMITED	04021008	CELIUM LIMITED	07984647	23/02/2016
CANBFOUND LTD	06328142	CELK LIMITED	08906671	23/02/2016
CANCER TREATMENT PARTNERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	09284026	CELTIC FLOORING COMPANY LIMITED	09165311	23/02/2016
C & C PLANNING PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	05214900	CEM NORTH EAST LIMITED	09369951	23/02/2016
C & C ROOFING LIMITED	03193109	CENTRAL FOOD SUPPLIES LTD	08940761	23/02/2016
C & D NEWMAN LTD	03905833	CENTRE COURT BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	08544231	23/02/2016
CANDID CARE 16 PLUS LIMITED	09024927	CEREBRIGHT LTD	08678639	23/02/2016
CANDID COLLECTIONS LIMITED	01074532	CEYLON TRADING LTD	07747974	23/02/2016
C & JR SERVICES LTD	09304221	CEYSU LTD	08471519	23/02/2016
CANDRA-HOLDING LTD	09293199	CFK-GLOBAL LIMITED	09339597	23/02/2016
CANDRA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LTD	09294784	C. G. GARNER LIMITED	06516888	23/02/2016
CAPITAL DOMAINS LTD	06697314	CHACHA CASUAL GOURMET LTD	09165080	23/02/2016
CAPITAL INVESTMENT CORP LIMITED	08327650	CHAMELEON FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09232189	23/02/2016
CAPITAL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	09180415	CHAMP PLUMBING LTD	08301544	23/02/2016
CAPPED LTD	07431569	CHANDOS PARADE LTD	07861342	23/02/2016
CARADUIN CONSULTING LIMITED	07851811	CHAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	08587949	23/02/2016
CARBERY CEMENT CONSULTANTS LTD	06512085	CHANNEL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	08874386	23/02/2016
CARBON LEAPFROG	06963733	CHAPEL LANE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07625803	23/02/2016
CARDIFF BAY COMMERCE LTD	08100390	CHARCOAL GRILL (WORCESTER PARK) LIMITED	08965440	23/02/2016
CARE AND SHARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	03978198	CHARLES CACHIA LTD	09720706	23/02/2016
CAREDANE LIMITED	02230267	CHARLES LUCAS ESTATES LIMITED	08736126	23/02/2016
CAREER CENTRAL C.I.C.	08179231	CHARLOTTE FAIRBAIRN CONSULTING LIMITED	09303129	23/02/2016
CAR INSPECTIONS SERVICES LIMITED	07397494	CHARLTON VILLAGE STORE LTD	09499086	23/02/2016
CARL & DAVE LIMITED	07211584	CHASE ROAD PROPERTIES LTD	09661558	23/02/2016
CARLTON JAMES PROPERTY ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07976771	CHASINGPERFECTIONCLOTHING LTD	09185344	23/02/2016
CARNIVAL (PHILANTHROPIST) LIMITED	06712391	CHATTERZ LIMITED	04935098	23/02/2016
CARRINGTON JONES LTD	09249280	CHAUHAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	09448327	23/02/2016
CARS DIRECT SOUTHERN LIMITED	09318691	CHEAP STEEL LIMITED	08743032	23/02/2016
CARSTYLE SAFETY PRODUCTS LIMITED	02749266	CHEF MARBU JOSWA LIMITED	09319322	23/02/2016
C ARTHURS & SON LIMITED	08714225	CHELSEA CARRIAGES LIMITED	08750443	23/02/2016
CARTRIDGE REMANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY UK LTD.	04801741	CHEMWATT LIMITED	03695723	23/02/2016